POOL CORP.

POOL CORP.

ISIN: US73278L1052

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
351.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.42% (4.90)

US73278L1052
POOL

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

12,069 EUR
S&P 500

335.05 USD (200)
356.50 USD (100)
349.99 USD
351.75 USD
345.03 USD
346.10 USD
350.402244 USD
221,208
77,500,081.87
8,768

WKN: 73278L105

500.00

400.00

300.00

200,00 §

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bd6853959f94ea62d57e48293e98c6c256fff7895abfa81813c3abfbcc07f59&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=318077066c57c940d&time=1724375255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2a155911476162ea600635913f838cb461ce2196156c83f91f7da4925da5749&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f58eb5595a02fbc2a&time=1724375255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a55b512f0b05eed9a2d75ac1d0edda737d9e8b4f409a14b007a81022bf44cd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df13cc128ceb23571&time=1724375255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e559bfd8644bb594e2470fa0119757009309e43bb75cb55ff737d166697a98&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=021a0d82014694689&time=1724375255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee735ffd9a367cf4540a8fdf956b41a296acb226ef33e6022c36655d001794f0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4fe3d077d4d9f3a0&time=1724375255&tool=RSC

POOL CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
351.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -9.79%
Perf (abs.) -38.10
Beta 0.66
Volatility 31.67

ERSTE

Group

+0.24%
+0.83
1.05
30.83

1.42% (4.90)

US73278L1052
POOL

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

12,069 EUR
S&P 500

335.05 USD (200)
356.50 USD (100)
349.99 USD
351.75 USD
345.03 USD
346.10 USD
350.402244 USD
221,208
77,500,081.87
8,768

3y
-27.84%
-135.43
1.21
35.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

22:26

21:35

22:00

08:04

08:14

Price

314.70 EUR

314.20 EUR

351.00 USD

313.80 EUR

309.60 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

77.50

0.00

0.00

347.01 USD (229,317
346.44 USD (435,292
353.17 USD (408,354
361.60 USD (364,880
422.73 USD (2024/03/08
293.51 USD (2024/07/09
422.73 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
293.51 USD (2024/07/09)

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176257

POOL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/  08:11 309.30 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/  08:13 309.40 EUR 0.00
21

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303814829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343916

POOL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

a=POOLCORP

Wi Ceatelons Ladng Comas o L

Contact Details
POOL CORP.

109 Northpark Boulevard - 70433-5521
Covington

Telefon: +1-985-892-5521
Fax: +1-985-801-5716
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stokely  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Carlos Sabater Member of Board of
Directors

David Whalen Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Oler Member of Board of
Directors

James Hope = Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Murphy  Member of Board of
Directors

Marty Gervasi Member of Board of
Directors

Peter D. Arvan Chairman of Managing
Board

Donna K. Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Jennifer M. Member of Executive

Neil Committee

Luther Willems Member of Executive
Committee

Melanie M. Member of Executive

Hart Committee

Todd R. Member of Executive

Marshall Committee
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